
2023 BALTIC, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311-6357
https://www.adashunjones.com

2023 BALTIC,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54311-6357

$129,900

Great 3 bdrm 2 bath home situated on an oversized lot w/ mature trees. Special features
include: laminate HW & tile flooring, white cabinetry & trim, wood burning fireplace,
finished LL w/ a family room & an additional multi-purpose rm(approx. 386 sqft per seller).
The kitchen has updated counters, a snack bar, and built-in desk....

Molly
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1694 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot Features: Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1308 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 386

Tax Amount: 2344

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12X11 Main

Bedroom 2 12X10 Main

Bedroom 3 11X10 Main

Family Room 22X15 Lower

Kitchen 12X10 Main

Living Room 23X12 Main

Dining Room 11X10 Main

Other Room 8X7 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partially Finished

Exterior material: Aluminum Siding,Brick Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Molly Daanen Agent Email: mdaanen@coldwellhomes.com


